STATE OF INDIANA	) ) SS:	TAX KEY NO. 45-08-04-278-007.000-004 Return to: Attorney Steve H. Tokarski
COUNTY OF LAKE	)	7803 W. 75th Ave., Suite 1, Schererville, IN 46375
	<u>AFFIDAV</u>	TIT OF SURVIVORSHIP
STANLEY R. LOS	<i>INSKI</i> , after	being duly sworn upon his oath states as follows:
1) That affiant, Sta	anley R. Los	inski, is the brother of Elizabeth Josephine Losinski
2) That Elizabeth Maricopa County, Arizona certificate of Elizabeth Jose	Attached	hereto and made a part hereof is a copy of the death ski.
Indiana as tenants in comm	on with Ma	ry Ann Walter, Stanley R. Losinski, Michelle Bentley, inskit more particularly described as:
Indiana; commonly	known as 3.	County Recorder! ivision, all of Lot 7, in Block 2, Lake County, 53 Jefferson Street, Gary, Indiana.
4) Affidavit is made estate into the name of the s		
the their state of the state of	of March,	Honley M. Dollaster
STATE OF INDIANA	) ) SS:	Stanley R. Losinski
COUNTY OF LAKE	)	21/15
March, 2019 personally ap	opeared Stan	ablic, in and for said County and State this day of ley R and acknowledged the execution of the
foregoing Affidavit of Survi affixed my official seal.	vorship. In v	witness whereof, I have hereunto subscribed my name and
My Commission Expires: 06/29/2025 County of Residence: Port		Delina J. Colk Notary Public bra L. Volk
	erjury that I ha	we taken reasonable care to redact each social security number

This Instrument Prepared by: Steve H. Tokarski, Attorney at Law, 7803 West 75th Avenue, Suite 1, Schererville,

MAR 28 2019

040863

46375. (219)322-1271. E-mail address: tokarskilaw@comcast.net

JOHN E. PETALAS LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR VERIFICATION BOX" (HOLD BETWEEN THUMB AND FOREFINGER, OR BREATHE ON IT. COLOR WILL CHANGE TO BLUE AND THEN RETURN.)

## STATE OF ARIZONA

		68	200	
	LA			
		83		
- 1				

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH  102-2009-040228  BADDIE C LAST  BADDIE C LAS	ORIGINAL STATE	DEPART	STA MENT OF HEALTH S	TE OF ARIZONA	ICE OF VIT	AL RECORDS	S DEAT	H NO.	
ELIZABETH JOSEPHINE LOSINSKI  CAUCASIA1:  NAS DECEDENT PROPRING PROPRING CHEMANAC GRIDON  NO.  CAUCASIA1:  NAS DECEDENT PROPRING PROPRING PROPRING CHEMANAC GRIDON  NO.  NO.  NO.  NO.  NO.  NO.  NO.								102-2009-040228	3
CAUCASIAN!  MARICOPA  MARICOPA  TRICO  TRICO	NAME OF DECEASED		) <del></del>				DEATH		DAY YEAR
THE REPORT OF SOUTH BY THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	RACE		WAS DECEDENT OF HISPA		CUBAN, ETC	2	UERTO RICAN.		U.S ARMED FORCES?
ARE OF MOST DAY YEAR MAY PERMANENT DAY YEAR MAY PERMANENT DAY MARKED NEVERTHARRIED.  3.2 1956  3.3 2 1956  3.4 3.3 8	PLACE OF DEATH	6A. COUNTY	6B. TOWN OR CITY		6C. HOSPITAL OR INSTITUTION		VE STREET ADDR	,	DECEDENT'S
TATE AND (INCLUDED AND PROPRIATE COUNTRY)  CONTROL OF WHAT COUNTRY INDIANA  SOCIAL SECURITY NO  UNIQUED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	DATE OF	MOISTH DAY	YEAR AGE (YEARS F UNDER		MARRIED, NEVER WIDOWED, DIVOR	MARRIED. ICED (SPECIFY) RRIED, SINGLE	SPOUSE 10.		
SENERGY ARIZONA  MARICOPA  PERET ADDIESO GRIT - D  RESPECTATION  RESPECT	1	SARY. INDIANA	INTENTIONALLY	LEFT SOCIAL SE		14A CERT	IFIED NUR	SES AIDE	ICAL
ES BOZI N 106TH AVENUE,  STANLEY  J. STANLEY  S. STANL		A MARI	COPA PEO	Docu	18535111			HIGHEST GRAD	OLLEGE
STANLEY  J. This Sissament is take property of BOGUSLAWSKI PROBLEM CONTROL OF THE	15E 8021 N	106TH AVENUE,	15F. YES		OF RESIDENCE			(0 12) 18A.	(1-4 or 5+) 18B. 1
GENEVIEVE S. GLOWACKI  GENEVATION  GENEVATION  JOSEPH CONTROL OF STATE  DATE  COMMITTANIES  DATE  COMMITTANIES  JOSEPH CONTROL OF STATE  DATE  COMMITTANIES  JOSEPH CONTROL OF STATE  JOSEPH CONTROL	sTANLE	Y J.			S MARY		ys. of	BOGL	JSLAWSKI
BROVAL OFFER (Special) 29. 12-02-2009 29. 12-02-200	GENEVI	EVE S. GLOWAC	KI	PEGENSTRE COT	23. 8021 N 1			, ARIZONA 85345	
B BEST FUNERAL SERVICES  9380 W. PEORIA AVENUE PEORIA, AZ  298 DIRECTOR	REMOVAL, OTHER	R (Special) FION 25. 12-02-2	2009 26 BEST FUNE	ERAL SERVICES, P	EORIA, ARIZO	NA 27A	NTENTION	ALLY LEFT BLAN	IK 27B.
DATE CAUSE(S) STATE D  DATE CAUSE(S) STATE D  DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Year)  DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Year)  131  NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN GETTERE  132  133  NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN GETTERE  134  135  NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN GETTERE  136  137  NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN GETTERE  138  139  140  150  160  170  171  170  170  171  172  173  174  175  175  175  175  176  177  177  177		JNERAL SERVICE	S 9380 W. PEORIA A	VENUE PEORIA		29A. D	ARYL E SAW IRECTOR	DY , FUNERAL	29B.F0988
31 NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER 32 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER, PHYSICIAN MEDICAL EXAMINER OR TRIBAL LAW ENFORCEMENT OF THE REGISTERED 33 NAT 1840 34 T 1840 35 T 1-25-2009 36 UNKNOWN 37 ON 11-23-2009 38 AT 1840 39 ETOI DAVEN PORT 37 ON 11-23-2009 38 AT 1840 39 ETOI DAVEN PORT 39 AT 1840 39 ETOI DAVEN PORT 40 ENGISTERED 41 ENGINE REGISTERED 42 ENGISTERED 43 OA2784 44 MICHELE CASTANEDA MARTINEZ 45 OA2784 44 MICHELE CASTANEDA MARTINEZ 45 OA2784 45 MEDICAL EXAMINER OF DEATH 476 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 476 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 477 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 478 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 478 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 478 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 470 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 470 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 477 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 478 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 470 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 470 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 471 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 472 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 473 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 474 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 475 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 476 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 477 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 478 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 477 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 478 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 477 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 478 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 479 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 470 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 471 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 472 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 473 DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 474 DUE TO OR AS	d by	DUE TO THE GAUSE(S) STAT 30 SEPATURE		DATE AND PLACE AND	MINER AINER	AT THE TIME, DATE	AND PLACE DUE TO	THE CAUSE(S) AND MANNER	STATED
JAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER, PHYSICIAN MEDICAL EXAMINER OR TRIBAL LAW ENFORCEMENT AS DISTRICT ON WEST JEFFERSON STREET PHOENTS  9 ETOI DAVEN FORT, M.D.  AZ 85007  ATE REGISTERED  ATE RECD IN STATE OFFICE  ATE AND ADJANCE AND	DATE SIGN DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE		Hour o	F DEATH	De complet ICAL EXAN OR TRIBAL LA JFORCEM	DATE SIGNED (M. 35. 11-25	o., Day, Year) -2009	HOUR 36.	UNKNOWN
AZ 85007  AZ 850				anti	ME T	37. ON 11-23	-2009	38 4	
2 11-27-2009 2 11-27-2009 2 17-2009 2 17-2009 2 17-2009 2 17-2009 2 17-2009 2 17-2009 2 17-2009	39. ETOLDA	AVEN JORT, M.D.	AZ 85007	A CO	NI ALLEN	ĘS	41 ETOI	DAVENPORT	TATE OFFICE
PART II Uther sandicut sunditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part I  49 YES  50 YES  MANNER OF DEATH  DATE OF MO DAY YR HOUR INJURY AT WORK? DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED	42. 11-27-20	009 43.042784	44MICHELE CAS	TANEDA-MARTI		= 4	SLEFT BLANK	46. INTENTIO	DNALLY LEFT BLAN
PART II Uther sandicut sunditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part I  49 YES  50 YES  MANNER OF DEATH  DATE OF MO DAY YR HOUR INJURY AT WORK? DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED	S CONTINUES IF ANY CONDITIONS IF ANY CONDITIONS IF ANY CONDITIONS IF ANY CONDITIONS IF ANY CONTINUE OF A CONTINUE	PENE PENE TRANSPORTER TRANSPOR		E 100.10	DIANA SEE	7 v	/	UNKNOW	APPROXIMATE INTERVAL BETWEEN
PART II Uther sandicut sunditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part I  49 YES  50 YES  MANNER OF DEATH  DATE OF MO DAY YR HOUR INJURY AT WORK? DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED		HAT INTIAL PRESULTING I	R AS A CONSEQUENCE OF		MAHMU				ONSET
MANNER OF DEATH DATE OF MO DAY YR HOUR INJURY AT WORK? DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED	PARTII <u>Uther</u>		ng to death but not resulting in the under	ying cause given in Part I		(A)		V=0	MEDICAL EXAMINER
	48. MANNER OF DEA	πн - ₹	ALILIDY	1		? DESCRIBE HOW	INJURY OCCURRE	30.	

Date Issued: 12-07-2009

This is a true certification of the facts on file with the OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS, ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES, PHOENIX, ARIZONA issued under the authority of A.R.S. 36-341, and by direction of:

NOT RECORDED

PATRICIA ADAMS ASSISTANT STATE REGISTRAR

This copy not valid unless prepared on a form displaying the State Seal and impressed with the raised seal of the issuing agency.



G5959935

PENDING INVESTIGATION

SUPPLEMENTARY ENTRES